
Date Day Breakfast Lunch
01-10-2025 Wednesday Pav Bhaji Matar Kobi, Amti(Chinchgul), Rice, Chapati, Kanda Tomato Koshimbir

02-10-2025 Thursday

03-10-2025 Friday Matar Pohe, Fruit Palak Lasuni, Jira Rice, Dal Fry, Chapati, Pineapple Shira

04-10-2025 Saturday Holiday For School
06-10-2025 Monday Idli Sambar Suki Chavali Usal, Amti, Rice, Chapati, Gajar Koshimbir
07-10-2025 Tuesday Daliya, Fruit Veg. Kurma, Dal, Rice, Chapati, Kakadi Koshimbir

08-10-2025 Wednesday Misal Flower Batata Rassa, Chapati, Rice, Tomato Koshimbir

09-10-2025 Thursday Uttapa, Chatni Dal Makhni, Chapati, Rice, Dal Methi, Salad

10-10-2025 Friday Sabudana Khichdi Pudina Rice, Finger Batata Bhaji, Chapati, Tomata Sar, Dudhi Halwa, Koshimbir

11-10-2025 Saturday Report Card Day (Term-I) Std I to X

13-10-2025 Monday Kachhi Dabeli Bharle Vange, Khichdi, Kadhi, Chapati, Papad

14-10-2025 Tuesday Dadpe Pohe Veg. Franky, Soup, Dahi Kanda, Biryani                      ( Ito IV Working )

15-10-2025 Wednesday Umpa Puri, Aalu Matar, Amrakhand, Pulav, Koshimbir      ( Ito IV Working ) Diwali Party

16-10-2025 Thursday Pohe, Limbu Puri, Aalu Matar, Amrakhand, Pulav, Koshimbir  (Diwali Party  Std:- V to X & P.P)

17-10-2025

to 

31-10-2025

Holiday For Diwali Vacation

Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandir, Bhugaon, Pune
 Food Menu from 1st October to 16th October 2025-26

Holiday For Dussehra And Gandhi Jayanti


